KAPOS HOLDING Zrt.

Tarsasag

2023. 1. negyedév

2023. I1. negyedév

2023. I1I. negyedév

2023. IV. negyedév

Létszam (16)

Személyi juttatasok Osszesen
(eFt)

Vezetdk és vezetd
tisztségviselok személyi
juttatasai, koltségtéritése
Egyé¢b alkalmazottaknak
nyujtott juttatasok fajtaja,
mérteke

Szemeélyi juttatdsok
SZEP Kartya
Egészségpénztar
Nyugdijpénztar

Célzott egeszsegligyi/
onsegelyez6 tamogatas

52

92 733

12 842

74 844
3 695
442
545

365

50

96 587

19 830

71 048
4364
395
545

405

50

89 753

12 793

67 469
8242
382
544

323

50

92414

12 626

69 845
8717
397
545

284




